1 / 15 | Datablad | Ventil Compact M | 2025-12-09
Ventil Compact M
Datablad
2025-12-09
Ventil Compact M
The Ventil Hygiene panel radiator is ideal for healthcare facilities.
Hygiene Ventil is a hygienically-classified panel radiator with integrated valve
fitting for closed water-borne heating systems. Easy to clean. White RAL 9016

60/45/20°C
VOLUMEN
(l)
N-
ekponent
VÆGT
(kg)
Type 10
  700 47 328730507 69 123 133 1.2 1.34 5.2
  800 47 328730608 79 140 152 1.4 1.34 5.8
  900 47 328730609 89 158 171 1.5 1.34 6.4
  1100 47 328730611 109 193 209 1.9 1.34 7.6
  2300 47 328730623 227 403 438 3.9 1.34 14.6
Type 30
  400 152 328730304 104 180 195 2.0 1.30 7.1
  3000 152 F073003030001310 778 1353 1465 15.3 1.30 48.8
Ventil Compact M
11 / 15 | Datablad | Ventil Compact M | 2025-12-09
400
HØJDE

(l)
N-
ekponent
VÆGT
(kg)
Type 10
  400 47 328740604 52 91 99 0.9 1.33 4.2
  800 47 328740608 328740508 104 183 198 1.8 1.33 7.4
  1400 47 328740614 328740514 181 319 347 3.1 1.33 12.2
  2300 47 328740623 298 525 569 5.1 1.33 19.4
  2600 47 328740626 337 593 644 5.7 1.33 21.8
Type 20
  1100 102 328740211 260 449 486 5.0 1.28 16.8
Type 30
  1000 152 328740310 324 565 612 6.7 1.30 21.7
  1400 152 F073004014001310 454 791 857 9.4 1.30 30.1
  1800 152 328740318 584 1017 1102 12.1 1.30 38.5
  2600 152 328740326 844 1469 1592 17.4 1.30 55.3
  3000 152 F073004030001310 973 1695 1837 20.1 1.30 63.7
Ventil Compact M
12 / 15 | Datablad | Ventil Compact M | 2025-12-09
450
HØJDE
450 mm
LÆNGDE DYBDE
Varenr./
VVS (V)
Varenr./
VVS(H)
EFFEKT (W)
45/35/20°C
EFFEKT (W)
55/45/20°C
EFFEKT (W)
60/45/20°C
VOLUMEN
(l)
N-
ekponent
VÆGT
(kg)
Type 10
  600 47 F071004506001310 87 152 165 1.5 1.32 6.8
  1400 47 F071004514001310 203 356 386 3.5 1.32 14.6
  2600 47 F071004526001300 377 661 717 6.5 1.32 26.2
  3000 47 F071004530001300 435 762 827 7.5 1.32 30.0
Type 20
  600 102 F072004506001300 155 269 291 3.0 1.28 11.5
  2600 102 F072004526001300 673 1164 1260 13.0 1.28 45.5
Type 30
  400 152 F073004504001310 F073004504001300 142 248 269 3.0 1.30 10.6
  800 152 F073004508001300 284 496 537 6.0 1.30 21.0
  900 152 F073004509001310 320 557 604 6.8 1.30 23.5
  3000 152 F073004530001310 1066 1858 2014 22.5 1.30 78.1
Ventil Compact M
13 / 15 | Datablad | Ventil Compact M | 2025-12-09
500
HØJDE

55/45/20°C
EFFEKT (W)
60/45/20°C
VOLUMEN
(l)
N-
ekponent
VÆGT
(kg)
Type 10
  700 47 328750607 112 196 212 1.9 1.31 8.0
  1100 47 328750611 176 308 334 3.0 1.31 11.9
  2300 47 328750623 368 644 698 6.2 1.31 23.5
  2600 47 328750626 416 728 789 7.0 1.31 26.4
Type 30
  500 152 F073005005001310 193 336 364 4.1 1.31 13.3
  1100 152 F073005011001310 424 739 801 9.0 1.31 29.3
  1200 152 F073005012001310 462 806 874 9.8 1.31 32.0
Ventil Compact M
14 / 15 | Datablad | Ventil Compact M | 2025-12-09
600
HØJDE

60/45/20°C
VOLUMEN
(l)
N-
ekponent
VÆGT
(kg)
Type 10
  600 47 328760606 114 198 215 1.9 1.29 8.4
  1200 47 328760612 328760512 228 396 429 3.8 1.29 15.6
  1800 47 328760618 343 595 644 5.8 1.29 22.8
  3000 47 328760630 571 991 1073 9.6 1.29 37.1
Type 20
  600 102 328760206 195 337 365 4.0 1.29 14.4
Type 30
  400 152 F073006004001310 328760304 177 309 335 3.9 1.31 12.9
  500 152 F073006005001310 221 387 419 4.9 1.31 16.1
  1100 152 328760311 486 851 922 10.8 1.31 35.5
Ventil Compact M
15 / 15 | Datablad | Ventil Compact M | 2025-12-09
900
HØJDE
900 mm
LÆNGDE DYBDE
Varenr./
VVS
EFFEKT (W)
45/35/20°C
EFFEKT (W)
55/45/20°C
EFFEKT (W)
60/45/20°C
VOLUMEN
(l)
N-
ekponent
VÆGT
(kg)
Type 10
  1200 47 F071009012001300 321 558 605 5.4 1.30 22.6
  1600 47 F071009016001300 428 744 806 7.2 1.30 29.7
  1800 47 F071009018001300 481 837 907 8.1 1.30 33.3
Type 20
  800 102 F072009008001300 357 623 675 7.2 1.30 26.2
Type 30
  500 152 F073009005001310 294 521 566 6.7 1.34 23.0
  700 152 F073009007001310 412 730 793 9.3 1.34 32.4
  1600 152 F073009016001310 941 1668 1812 21.3 1.34 74.8
  1800 152 F073009018001310 1059 1877 2039 23.9 1.34 84.2
Ventil Compact M